

State Vs. Harinder Singh CHI 240-15

Present:- Sh. HS Sandhu, Id. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. APS Bawa, Advocate.

PW Rajwant Kaur, BEO, Kurali is present, but could not be examined as she has not brought the relevant record. This witness is bound down for 17.10.2017 with the directions to bring the relevant record on the said date. PW-3 Gural Singh was bound down for today on the last date of hearing, but he has not come present today. Now, Bailable warrant in the sum of Rs. 5000/- with one surety in the like amount against him be issued for the date fixed.

(Jasbir Kaur)
ACJM/Rupnagar/09.08.2017
UID No. PB0214

Date of Order:09.08.2017
(Niranjan Paul)
Stenographer-G-III
Next Date:17.10.2017
Purpose: