

CNR No: PBGDA10022332023

CIS No: CHI 240 2023

State VS Pardeep Bhalla etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

All accused on bail.

No PW is present or served. Let, Pws mentioned at serial No.1, to 3 as
per list of witnesses be summoned for 08.05.2024.

Date of order 22.03.2024

Arjan dev, Stenographer

(Mandeep Singh)

JMIC/Batala.

UID No. PB-0409